
LOT 11 BLOCK A CYPRESS LAKE S/D.

ORB 786-1056, 804-1923,

HENDERSON WILLIAM R/HENDERSON MARCIA K
455 SW SWEETBREEZE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/16/2023 JB 0.66 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

281,475
6,383
35,000

322,858
98,919

223,939
HX HB 51,411

172,528
322,858

0

326,823

0804/1923 4/27/1995 WD Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH R & KIMBERLY DA

WILLIAM R & MARCIA 

0786/1056 2/17/1994 WD Q V 16,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD C COLE

KEITH DAVID
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32025 MAINT/ALTR 75 06/09/2014

11413 SFR 380 07/15/1996

1997HX Base Yr

455 SW SWEETBREEZE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,755 128.4800 143.90 396,444 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2301

BAS 2,301 100 2,301 235,091

FGR 625 55 344 35,146

FOP 46 30 14 1,431

FOP 321 30 96 9,808

3,293 2,755 281,475

BAS= W20 FGR= W25 S25 E25 N25$ S25 W12 S23 E29 N7 E14 FOP= S2
E9 N2 W1 N4 W7 S4 W1$E1 N4 E7 S4 E16 N34 FOP= N7 W35 S7  R4
D4  E15  U4 R4  E12$ W12  L4 D4  W15 U4 L4  N7$.

BAS

20

25

12

23

29

7

14

4

7

4 16

34

12

5.7

15

5.7

7

FGR

25

25

25

25

FOP
2

9
2

4

7

4

FOP
7

35

7

5.7

15

5.7

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,455.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 5,183

6,383

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1160.00 181.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


